May 23 2024 (16:26) India Rail Info 1

Secunderabad - Mysuru SpecialFare Special/07073X - Exp - SCR
SC/Secunderabad Junction to MYS/Mysuru Junction (Mysore)

15h 15m - 832 km - 13 halts - Departs Sun
Station Name i Depart |Avg
s

1 SC Secunderabad Junction 21:00 0 |1 0 36 [536 |SCR
2 |LPI Lingampalli 21:38 21:40 2m |0 |1 23 |72 [559 |SCR
3 |TDU |Tandur 22:56 22:58 2m |0 |1 114 |61 |457 |SCR
4 |YG Yadgir 00:43 00:45 2m [0 (2 |222 |78 |[365 |SCR
5 |RC Raichur Junction 01:38 01:40 2m |0 |2 |290 |69 |407 |SCR
6 |MALM |Mantralayam Road 02:05 02:15 10m [0 |2 (319 (74 |332 [SCR
7 |AD Adoni 02:48 02:50 2m |0 |2 360 |78 |421 |SCR
8 GTL |Guntakal Junction 03:30 03:35 5m [0 |2 412 |56 [451 [SCR
9 |ATP  [Anantapur 04:48 04:50 2m (0 |2 [480 |50 [342 [SCR
10 [DMM [Dharmavaram junction |05:30 05:35 5m [0 (2 |513 |41 |[357 |SCR
11 [HUP [Hindupur 07:08 07:10 2m |0 |2 |593 |40 |628 |SWR
12 |YPR [Yesvantpur Junction 09:35 09:37 2m |0 (2 |689 |26 [915 |SWR
13 |SBC [KSR Bengaluru City 09:50 10:05 15m (0 |2 694 |67 |897 |SWR
Junction (Bangalore)
14 |MYA [Mandya 11:28 11:30 2m |0 |2 787 |59 |669 |SWR
15 |MYS |Mysuru Junction 12:15 0 |2 832 |- SWR
(Mysore‘s

May 23 2024 (16:26) https://indiarailinfo.com 1



